TUITION/FINANCIAL AID

MARIAN HIGH SCHOOL
166 MARIAN AVE.
TAMAQUA, PA 18252

TUITION SCHEDULE
2017-2018

FIRST CHILD
SECOND CHILD
THIRD CHILD
VO-TECH

PLAN I (5% discount)
First Child

Discount if paid by July 1, 2017
Tuition due

Second Child or Vo-Tech
Discount if paid by July 1, 2017
Tuition due

PLAN Il (2% discount)
First Child

DUE DATE

Two payments

Discount if paid by due date
Tuition due

Second Child or Vo-Tech
DUE DATE

Two payments

Discount if paid by due date
Tuition due

PLAN Il - FACTS
First Child

10 monthly payments due 5th or 20th

Second Child or Vo-Tech
10 monthly payments due 5th or 20th

If you receive financial aid, you are
not entitled to the discount.

The amounts listed do not include
the non-refundable registration
fee.

REGISTRATION FEE- $125 per student per year

$5,550.00
$4,075.00
$4,075.00
$4,075.00

$5,550.00
$277.50
$5,272.50

$4,075.00
$203.75
$3,871.25

$5,550.00

7/1/2017
$2,775.00
$55.50
$2,719.50

$4,075.00
7/1/2017
$2,037.50
$40.75
$1,996.75

$5,550.00
$555.00

$4,075.00
$407.50

12/1/2017
$2,775.00
$55.50

$2,719.50

12/1/2017
$2,037.50
$40.75

$1,996.75






