TUITION/FINANCIAL AID

MARIAN HIGH SCHOOL

166 MARIAN AVE. TAMAQUA, PA 18252

TUITION SCHEDULE 2017-2018

FIRST CHILD SECOND CHILD THIRD CHILD VO-TECH	\$5,550.00 \$4,075.00 \$4,075.00 \$4,075.00	
PLAN I (5% discount) First Child Discount if paid by July 1, 2017 Tuition due	\$5,550.00 <u>\$277.50</u> \$5,272.50	
Second Child or Vo-Tech Discount if paid by July 1, 2017 Tuition due	\$4,075.00 <u>\$203.75</u> \$3,871.25	
PLAN II (2% discount)	^-	
First Child	\$5,550.00	
DUE DATE	7/1/2017	12/1/2017
Two payments	\$2,775.00	\$2,775.00
Discount if paid by due date	<u>\$55.50</u>	<u>\$55.50</u>
Tuition due	\$2,719.50	\$2,719.50
Second Child or Vo-Tech DUE DATE Two payments	\$4,075.00 7/1/2017 \$2,037.50	12/1/2017 \$2,037.50
Discount if paid by due date	<u>\$40.75</u>	<u>\$40.75</u>
Tuition due	\$1,996.75	\$1,996.75

\$5,550.00

\$4,075.00

\$555.00

If you receive financial aid, you are not entitled to the discount. The amounts listed do not include the non-refundable registration fee.

10 monthly payments due 5th or 20th

PLAN III - FACTS

Second Child or Vo-Tech

First Child

REGISTRATION FEE- \$125 per student per year

10 monthly payments due 5th or 20th \$407.50